
 
 

Dr. B.C. Roy Engineering College, Durgapur 

Information Technology 
No. Name Designation E-mail Id Profile 

1 Dr. Suman Bhattacharjee  Professor & Head suman.bhattacharjee@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

2 Dr. Debaprasad Mukherjee Professor (PG) debaprasad.mukherjee@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

3 Dr. Dinesh Kr. Pradhan Asst. Professor dinesh.pradhan@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

4 Dr. Moumita Pradhan Asst. Professor moumita.pradhan@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

5 Prabal Kumar Sahu Asst. Professor prabal.sahu@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

6 Manas Kumar Roy Asst. Professor manas.roy@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

7 Md Keramot Hossain Mondal Asst. Professor keramot.hossain@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

8 Priyanka Roy Asst. Professor priyanka.roy@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

9 Paramita Manna Asst. Professor paramita.manna@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

10 Sandip Chakraborty Asst. Professor sandip.chakraborty@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

11 Ram Prasad Chakraborty Asst. Professor Ramprasad.chakraborty@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

12 Banashree Chatterjee Asst. Professor banashree.chatterjee@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
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